
COPPA DELLE CENTO TORRI 2011

Risultati
POS CR COGNOME E NOME ANNO NAZ SOCIETA' ARRIVO

50 m Dorso - Es. B Femmine
Finale

MAN 40.32

Serie 1
1 4 D'ALESSANDRO Giulia 2001 ITA Riviera Nuoto Sanremo 39.33
2 5 SANSALONE Noelia Cristin 2001 ITA Asd Santa Clara - Genova 40.09
3 7 CAPPELLO Siria 2001 ITA Riviera Nuoto Sanremo 44.72
4 3 CADENASSO Gaia 2002 ITA Andrea Doria 46.28
5 6 MARIANO Emma 2002 ITA NC Montecarlo - Casale M 46.65
6 1 BENZA Serena 2001 ITA Rari Nantes Imperia 47.53
7 2 TUCCI Alessia 2002 ITA RN San Fruttuoso - Genova 51.02
8 8 OSTA Virginia 2002 ITA NC Montecarlo - Casale M 53.58
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Serie 2
1 4 HUGON Chiara 2002 ITA Andrea Doria 50.38
2 8 SASSONE Silvia 2001 ITA Club Bordighera 51.58
3 6 BERTI Alessia 2002 ITA Circolo Nuoto Lucca 53.45
4 3 BIAGI Martina 2001 ITA Circolo Nuoto Lucca 53.46
5 5 NERI Francesca 2002 ITA RN San Fruttuoso - Genova 55.25
6 7 LAZZARI Lucrezia 2001 ITA Circolo Nuoto Lucca 56.13
7 1 ANNIBALE Federica 2002 ITA Omegna Nuoto 59.33

NON CLASSIFICATI

2 DI NICOLANTONIO Roberta 2002 ITA Rari Nantes Imperia NP
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COPPA DELLE CENTO TORRI 2011

Risultati
POS COGNOME E NOME ANNO NAZ SOCIETA' ARRIVO

50 m Dorso - Es. B Femmine
Finale

Riepilogo

MAN 40.32

Es. B Femmine 2002
1 CADENASSO Gaia 2002 ITA Andrea Doria 46.28
2 MARIANO Emma 2002 ITA NC Montecarlo - Casale M 46.65
3 HUGON Chiara 2002 ITA Andrea Doria 50.38
4 TUCCI Alessia 2002 ITA RN San Fruttuoso - Genova 51.02
5 BERTI Alessia 2002 ITA Circolo Nuoto Lucca 53.45
6 OSTA Virginia 2002 ITA NC Montecarlo - Casale M 53.58
7 NERI Francesca 2002 ITA RN San Fruttuoso - Genova 55.25
8 ANNIBALE Federica 2002 ITA Omegna Nuoto 59.33

NON CLASSIFICATI

DI NICOLANTONIO Roberta 2002 ITA Rari Nantes Imperia NP

Es. B Femmine 2001
1 D'ALESSANDRO Giulia 2001 ITA Riviera Nuoto Sanremo 39.33
2 SANSALONE Noelia Cristin 2001 ITA Asd Santa Clara - Genova 40.09
3 CAPPELLO Siria 2001 ITA Riviera Nuoto Sanremo 44.72
4 BENZA Serena 2001 ITA Rari Nantes Imperia 47.53
5 SASSONE Silvia 2001 ITA Club Bordighera 51.58
6 BIAGI Martina 2001 ITA Circolo Nuoto Lucca 53.46
7 LAZZARI Lucrezia 2001 ITA Circolo Nuoto Lucca 56.13
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